State of Nebraska County of Saline

To: Saline County Commissioner's Board

I, the undersigned, being the County Clerk of Saline County, Nebraska, do hereby certify the following are true and complete results of the abstract of the votes cast at the election held January 9, 2024, in this county, as canvassed by the canvassing board of this county, with respect to the candidates, measures, propositions, and issues therein listed; and do further certify that to the best of my knowledge all such ballots, including early voting, and provisional have been voted, counted and canvassed in the manner provided by law.

Position District #2 County Commissioner	Candidates Shall Phil Hardenburger be removed from the Saline County Board of Commissioner's?	Votes Cast
	YES NO	99 232

Witness my hand and official seal this 10th day of January, 2024.

liann Nettifee

Saline County Clerk

